
FORWARD PLAN 

For the 4 month period commencing 1 October– 31 January 2021 
 

1 A Key Decision is one which is likely to result in significant expenditure or savings (in excess) of £100,000) or to have significant effects on those living or working in an 
area comprising two or more wards. 
2 This information will be updated as the documents are identified. 
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This Forward Plan was published on 16 September 2020.  It will be published and updated on a monthly basis.  
 
 

 

Key Decision1 / Non-Key 
Decision 

Decision 
Taker 

Date to 
be taken 

Consultees and 
method2 

Documents to be 
submitted to the 
decision taker in 

relation to the 
matter2 

Lead Officer / Member to make 
representations to / and the date to be 

submitted by 

To consider a request for 
funding for outsourcing public 
inquiry - Strategy and Planning 
- RR/2017/1705/P - Land off 
Spindlewood Drive 
 

Cabinet 5 Oct 
2020 

 
 

 Tim Hickling, Head of Service Strategy and 
Planning Tel: 01424 787651 
tim.hickling@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Jonathan Vine-Hall 
cllr.jonathan.vine-hall@rother.gov.uk 

To consider minor 
amendments to the Council's 
formal Substitute Scheme 
 

Cabinet 5 Oct 
2020 

 
 

 Lisa Cooper, Democratic Services Manager 
lisa.cooper@rother.gov.uk 01424 787813 
Councillor Doug Oliver 
Cllr.doug.oliver@rother.gov.uk 

Updated Medium Term 
Financial Strategy following 
COVID-19 implications 
 

Cabinet 5 Oct 
2020 

 
 

 Robin Vennard, Assistant Director Resources 
Tel: 01424 787711 
robin.vennard@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Kevin Dixon 
cllr.kevin.dixon@rother.gov.uk 
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Key Decision1 / Non-Key 
Decision 

Decision 
Taker 

Date to 
be taken 

Consultees 
and method2 

Documents to 
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the decision 
taker in relation 
to the matter2 

Lead Officer / Member to make representations to 
/ and the date to be submitted by 

To recommend the making of a 
Public Spaces Protection Order 
to control dogs 
 

Cabinet 5 Oct 
2020 

 
 

 Richard Parker-Harding, Head of Service 
Environmental Services, Licensing and Community 
Safety Tel: 01424 787551  
richard.parker-harding@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Katherine Field 
Cllr.katherine.field@rother.gov.uk 

To consider options for Tourism 
Events Funding 
 

Cabinet 5 Oct 
2020 

 
 

 Ben Hook, Head of Service Acquisitions, 
Transformation & Regeneration 
Tel: 01424 787860 ben.hook@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Hazel Timpe 
cllr.hazel.timpe@rother.gov.uk 

To consider the Neighbourhood 
Plan Regulation 16 Report in 
respect of Burwash Parish 
Council 
 

Cabinet 2 Nov 
2020 

 
 

 Tim Hickling, Head of Service Strategy and Planning 
Tel: 01424 787651 tim.hickling@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Jonathan Vine-Hall 
cllr.jonathan.vine-hall@rother.gov.uk 

To consider a reference from 
the Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee on the Corporate 
Plan Consultation Plan 
 

Cabinet 2 Nov 
2020 

 
 

 Ben Hook, Head of Service Acquisitions, 
Transformation & Regeneration 
Tel: 01424 787860 ben.hook@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Jonathan Vine-Hall 
cllr.jonathan.vine-hall@rother.gov.uk 

To consider an Economic 
Recovery Plan 
 

Cabinet 2 Nov 
2020 

 
 

 Ben Hook, Head of Service Acquisitions, 
Transformation & Regeneration 
Tel: 01424 787860 ben.hook@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Christine Bayliss 
cllr.christine.bayliss@rother.gov.uk 
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To consider the installation of a 
hybrid meeting solution for the 
Council Chamber 
 

Cabinet 2 Nov 
2020 

 
 

 Ben Hook, Head of Service Acquisitions, 
Transformation & Regeneration 
Tel: 01424 787860 ben.hook@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Doug Oliver 
cllr.doug.oliver@rother.gov.uk 

To consider the Revenue 
Budget and Capital Programme 
Monitoring - Q2 2020/21 
 

Cabinet 2 Nov 
2020 

 
 

 Robin Vennard, Assistant Director Resources 
Tel: 01424 787711 robin.vennard@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Kevin Dixon 
cllr.kevin.dixon@rother.gov.uk 

To consider fees and charges 
for 2021/22 
 

Cabinet 2 Nov 
2020 

 
 

 Joe Powell, Head of Service Housing & Community 
Tel: 01424 787530 joe.powell@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Kevin Dixon 
cllr.kevin.dixon@rother.gov.uk 

To consider the draft Revenue 
Budget for 2021/22 
 

Cabinet 14 Dec 
2020 

 
 

 Robin Vennard, Assistant Director Resources 
Tel: 01424 787711 robin.vennard@rother.gov.uk 
Councillor Kevin Dixon 
cllr.kevin.dixon@rother.gov.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Signed 

 
Councillor D.B. Oliver 
Leader of the Council 
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